
WO HORSE OWNER CITY/STATE RIDER SCORE

1 A PUSH BUTTON ONE TIME CALVIN ALLEN WEATHERFORD, TX BRENDA ALLEN
2 I CW SERENDIPITY ANN LOGAN WICHITA, KS ANN LOGAN
3 L A BLUE BOON BILL BINGHAM NORTH VERNON, IN ZACH BINGHAM
4 A AROSEFORCAT XAVIER RODRIGUEZ MIAMI, FL XAVIER RODRIGUEZ
5 I IG REYS SWEET RIDE GULLY ENTERPRISES INC LAWN, TX COLETA ROSSON
6 L C Y DUALIN KITTY MEGAN ROSS HEPHNER FORT WORTH, TX MEGAN ROSS HEPHNER
7 I ONE BLU FOX TRAVIS SULLIVAN EMPORIA, KS TRAVIS SULLIVAN
8 A AS MY LIL PONE E MIKE MAGNESS BROOKSHIRE, TX MIKE MAGNESS
9 I STYLISH GUY WHITCH BRAD VANCE LIPAN, TX BRAD VANCE

10 L COUNTN CHECKS BILL BINGHAM NORTH VERNON, IN ZACH BINGHAM
11 A MISSIN KITTENS BRUCE L MORINE WEATHERFORD, TX ALYSSA TURNER
12 A AS WON N ONLE MIKE MAGNESS BROOKSHIRE, TX MIKE MAGNESS
13 I IS IG PLAYIN METALLIC JAMES & GAIL HOOPER DECATUR, AL JAMES HOOPER
14 L CR TUFF SPRATSHOT JARED TAPP HASON, KY JARED TAPP
15 I IS SHES SOMETHING MOORE RONNIE HARRISON MADILL, OK RONNIE HARRISON

16 A TINSTAR MARTHA MEENEN ROGERS, AR MARTHA MEENEN
17 A/I AS IS MISS METALLIC ROSE ALLEN SCOTT MULESHOE, TX ALLEN SCOTT
18 L HOLLYS BOONIN EMILEE RADFORD VALLEYVIEW, TX EMILEE RADFORD
19 I MISS ME BLU LISA CROSSEN GAINESVILLE, TX LISA CROSSEN
20 A AS AG PARADOX BLUE REY MIKE & SUE CHRISTENSEN WALTON, NE MIKE CHRISTENSEN
21 I TWENTYTWO JUMPSTEET CAMERON THOMPSON WEATHERFORD, TX JORDAN THOMPSON
22 I IS V EIGHT WONDER CAT DAVID TAUREL WHITESBORO, TX DAVID TAUREL
23 L LIGHT MOM DO DARREN BLANTON DALLAS, TX EVA BLANTON
24 A JUSTIFIED FORCE LORI B GALE -GALE FORCE QH CONWAY, GA ROBERT A GALE
25 I SMOOTH BETTIN ANNIE JENNIFER RECTOR ROGERSVILLE, MO JENNIFER RECTOR
26 A AS ATHENE THE LIGHT DENNIS LEVERING COTTONTOWN, TN DENNIS LEVERING
27 I IG BET ON BANNER DAVID TAUREL WHITESBORO, TX JACOB TAUREL
28 L REYETTA GUN BRENDA ARMSTRONG MARIETTA, OK BRENDA ARMSTRONG
29 A AS GREATER EXPECTATIONS DEB MULLINS LANCASTER, TX DEB MULLINS
30 L SWEET BUT TWISTED MARCY LEMOINE ALEXANDRIA, LA MARCY LEMOINE

31 I IG CAT KILLER DON BELL WEATHERFORD, TX DON BELL
32 A AG  SMART DELIGHT CD JENNIFER RECTOR ROGERSVILLE, MO NATALIE RECTOR
33 I LHR ONE SMOOTH PEPTO DAN PEARSON SPEARMAN, TX CARSON PEARSON
34 L TALLICA REY SHEILA FITZPATRICK EAGLE, CO SHEILA FITZPATRICK
35 A LB TOMMY HAWK LYNN & BONITA LASKE OKLAHOMA CITY, OK LYDIA LASKE
36 I PRETTY TUFF ANNIE JENAY CHARTIER MARINE CITY, MI JENAY CHARTIER
37 I STYLISH N METALLIC GULLY ENTERPRISES INC LAWN, TX COLETA ROSSON
38 I IS IG TEXAS TUXXEDO TOM & DEB HEROLD WEST POINT, IA DEB HEROLD
39 A AS HASHTAG METALIC TOM WILLIAMS  HALEYVILLE, AL TOM WILLIAMS  
40 I IS LULU KAT VICK & CATHY PANNELL ALEXANDER, AR VICK PANNELL

40.1 I IS  LOTTA SKEET AMY ROBERTS CANYON, TX AMY ROBERTS
41 A ONCE IN LOVE TRACI & DANIEL SHEHADY POOLVILL, TX TRACI SHEHADY
42 I C Y DUALIN KITTY MEGAN ROSS HEPHNER FORT WORTH, TX MEGAN ROSS HEPHNER
43 I IG REYN ON BABE TIM & MELISSA DRUMMOND PAWHUSKA, OK MELISSA DRUMMOND
44 A HOW SWEET REY IS CHRIS & TRACY BRENGARD PARAGOULD, AR JOHN BRENGARD
45 A AS MORIAS SMOKIN CARL HANNA WICHITA, KS CARL HANNA
46 A MIGHTEE MERLE HUNTER WILLIAMS NOLAN, TX HUNTER WILLIAMS

47 A AS AG GAR KOJAC MARK GARDINER ASHLAND, KS MARK GARDINER
48 I COUNTN CHECKS BILL BINGHAM NORTH VERNON, IN ZACH BINGHAM
49 I WILD IVORY ROSE CHARLES & STACIE VANOVER KELLER, TX STACIE VANOVER
50 A RUMOR ON THE STREET BRADLEY ROGERS MADILL, OK HUNTER WILLIAMS
51 I DULCES SMART REY MARVIN D MOSER LEON, KS MARVIN D MOSER
52 A/I AS IS METALLIC ROAN REYNA DOUG PRITCHETT QUINLAN, TX DOUG PRITCHETT
53 A AS MYSTICAL METALLIC JAMES & GAIL HOOPER DECATUR, AL GAIL HOOPER
54 I SPENDING BENJAMINS LEE GANDY FRISCO, TX LEE GANDY
55 A AG  MC HAMMER TIME TYE BACA VEGA, TX TYE BACA
56 A MADAM CURIE SANDRA LAWSON MOUNTAIN CITY, TN SANDRA LAWSON
57 A/I AS IS PIPER SINGS THE BLUZ DOUG PRITCHETT QUINLAN, TX DOUG PRITCHETT
58 I IS MY LIL PONE E MIKE MAGNESS BROOKSHIRE, TX MIKE MAGNESS
59 A AG BET ON BANNER DAVID TAUREL WHITESBORO, TX JACOB TAUREL
60 I IS METALLIC BOB TOM WATSON OVERLAND PARK, KS TOM WATSON
61 A AS PC OH MERCY ME PATRICK &  LAURA COLLINS LINCOLN, IL PATRICK COLLINS
62 A PEEK A SMOOTHEE ROBERT MASTERSON GUTHRIE, TX ROBERT MASTERSON
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63 I METALLIC MAFIA SYLVIA FUENTES PLANO, TX SYLVIA FUENTES
64 A SHESA TOM CAT MICHAEL SCHRECK DIKE, IA MICHAEL SCHRECK
65 I IS PUSH BUTTON ONE TIME CALVIN ALLEN WEATHERFORD, TX BRENDA ALLEN
66 I AROSEFORCAT XAVIER RODRIGUEZ MIAMI, FL XAVIER RODRIGUEZ
67 A AS SHES SOMETHING MOORE RONNIE HARRISON MADILL, OK RONNIE HARRISON
68 I IS ATHENE THE LIGHT DENNIS LEVERING COTTONTOWN, TN DENNIS LEVERING
69 A AS METALLIC CONCHO BARKER RANCH CUTTING HORSES LLCMADILL, OK GARY BARKER
70 I IS GREATER EXPECTATIONS DEB MULLINS LANCASTER, TX DEB MULLINS
71 A CW SERENDIPITY ANN LOGAN WICHITA, KS ANN LOGAN
72 I A BLUE BOON BILL BINGHAM NORTH VERNON, IN ZACH BINGHAM
73 I IG SMART DELIGHT CD JENNIFER RECTOR ROGERSVILLE, MO NATALIE RECTOR
74 A/I CROWN 57 CROWN RANCH LP WEATHERFORD, TX WILL BUSHAW
75 I IS IG GAR KOJAC MARK GARDINER ASHLAND, KS MARK GARDINER
76 I MISSIN KITTENS BRUCE L MORINE WEATHERFORD, TX ALYSSA TURNER
77 A PRETTY TUFF ANNIE JENAY CHARTIER MARINE CITY, MI JENAY CHARTIER
78 A AS V EIGHT WONDER CAT DAVID TAUREL WHITESBORO, TX DAVID TAUREL

79 I IS BLU AINT MY COLOR CLIFF & PAULA OVERSTREET WEATHERFORD, TX PAULA OVERSTREET
80 A AS AG NZ REYTALLIC SHANNON LAMB GAINESVILLE, TX SHANNON LAMB
81 I LB TOMMY HAWK LYNN & BONITA LASKE OKLAHOMA CITY, OK LYDIA LASKE
82 I TALLICA REY SHEILA FITZPATRICK EAGLE, CO SHEILA FITZPATRICK
83 A AG CAT KILLER DON BELL WEATHERFORD, TX DON BELL
84 I TINSTAR MARTHA MEENEN ROGERS, AR MARTHA MEENEN
85 A LULU KAT VICK & CATHY PANNELL ALEXANDER, AR VICK PANNELL
86 A TWENTYTWO JUMPSTEET CAMERON THOMPSON WEATHERFORD, TX JORDAN THOMPSON
87 I IS WON N ONLE MIKE MAGNESS BROOKSHIRE, TX MIKE MAGNESS
88 A/I AS AG IS IG SPOTS RED HOT ALLEN SCOTT MULESHOE, TX ALLEN SCOTT
89 A STYLISH GUY WHITCH BRAD VANCE LIPAN, TX BRAD VANCE
90 A AS AG TEXAS TUXXEDO TOM & DEB HEROLD WEST POINT, IA DEB HEROLD
91 I IS TORNADOS BLAZEN BLU CHRIS MARTIN PAULS VALLEY, OK CHRIS MARTIN
92 A MISS ME BLU LISA CROSSEN GAINESVILLE, TX LISA CROSSEN
93 A SWEET BUT TWISTED MARCY LEMOINE ALEXANDRIA, LA MARCY LEMOINE
94 A/I RIO ROOM TONY LANGDON AUBREY, TX TAYLOR LANGDON

95 A AG REYS UR BET RICK PLENDL KINGSLEY, IA REYLY PLENDL
96 A METALLIC HUNTRESS CHRIS & TRACY BRENGARD PARAGOULD, AR JOHN BRENGARD
97 A JASMIN BLU JIM HAWORTH SOUTHWEST CITY, MOJIM HAWORTH
98 I IS MORIAS SMOKIN CARL HANNA WICHITA, KS CARL HANNA
99 A REYAHNA KEN & MARCIA HANSON WEATHERFORD, TX KEN HANSON

100 A LHR ONE SMOOTH PEPTO DAN PEARSON SPEARMAN, TX CARSON PEARSON
101 A/I LITTLE DIRTY RASCAL WEST COAST CUTTING HORSESSANTA CRUZ, CA SUZANNE RODONI-SILVERBERG
102 A/I AS IS COOL REY BRENDA ARMSTRONG MARIETTA, OK MICHAEL ARMSTRONG
103 A AS   LOTTA SKEET AMY ROBERTS CANYON, TX AMY ROBERTS
104 A WILD IVORY ROSE CHARLES & STACIE VANOVER KELLER, TX STACIE VANOVER
105 A AS AG  PLAYIN METALLIC JAMES & GAIL HOOPER DECATUR, AL JAMES HOOPER
106 A ONE BLU FOX TRAVIS SULLIVAN EMPORIA, KS TRAVIS SULLIVAN
107 A MOTHER KWACKER BLAKE HEID FORT WORTH, TX BLAKE HEID
108 A SPENDING BENJAMINS LEE GANDY FRISCO, TX LEE GANDY
109 A SMOOTH BETTIN ANNIE JENNIFER RECTOR ROGERSVILLE, MO JENNIFER RECTOR
110 I IG MC HAMMER TIME TYE BACA VEGA, TX TYE BACA
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